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Weekly Monthly Summary By Group
SwiftPOS Win8 VPC Demo

Wallaby Lane Spooky Beach Sydney NSW

1 Not UsedGroup
0.00% $0.001 0.00%19802 Product 19914 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00

$0.00$0.00Not Used Totals: 0.00%0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00$0.00 0.00%$0.00

2 Bar - Tap BeerGroup
100.00% $0.001 0.00%104 TAP BEER 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00$0.00 $0.00$2.50

100.00% $0.001 0.00%105 TAP BEER 0.00 0.00%0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00$0.00 $0.00$2.50

83.33% $0.001 0.00%646 TOOHEYS NEW CAN 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00$0.75 $0.00$4.50

-74.76% $0.001 0.00%279 TOOHEYS XTRA DRY KEG 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00$135.00 $0.00$77.25

$0.00$0.00Bar - Tap Beer Totals: 0.00%0.00 0.00%0.00 2.00$33.94 -56.48%$21.69

3 Bulk Beer - KegsGroup
-74.76% $0.001 0.00%47 C/LTON MID STRENGTH KEG 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00989-Pot $135.00 $0.00$77.25

-74.76% $0.001 0.00%49 HAHN PREM LT KEG 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002362 $135.00 $0.00$77.25

-74.76% $0.001 0.00%431 HAHN S/DRY KEG 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003275 $135.00 $0.00$77.25

-74.76% $0.001 0.00%58 HEINEKIN KEG 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003052 $135.00 $0.00$77.25

-100.00% $0.001 0.00%31 JAMES SQUIRE KEG 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00$300.00 $0.00$0.00

-74.76% $0.001 0.00%406 TED KEG 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003203 $135.00 $0.00$77.25

-74.76% $0.001 0.00%5002 TOOHEYS NEW KEG 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001014 $135.00 $0.00$77.25

-74.76% $0.001 0.00%5004 TOOHEYS OLD KEG 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001117 $135.00 $0.00$77.25

-74.76% $0.001 0.00%207 VB KEG 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001635 $135.00 $0.00$77.25

-74.76% $0.001 0.00%27 XXXX GOLD KEG 0.00 0.00%0.00 -0.02 0.00 0.021380 $135.00 $0.00$77.25

-133.01% $0.001 0.00%17 XXXX HEAVY KEG 0.00 0.00%0.00 -0.31 0.00 0.311197 $180.00 $0.00$77.25

$0.00$0.00Bulk Beer - Kegs Totals: 0.00%0.00 0.00%0.00 -0.87$154.09 -119.42%$70.23

4 SpiritsGroup
100.00% $0.006 0.00%304 ALL VERMOUTH 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001970 $0.00 $0.00$18.20

-1900.00% $0.001 0.00%19 APPLETON RUM 0.00 0.00%0.00 -1.00 0.00 1.00$35.00 $0.00$1.75

100.00% $0.001 0.00%8989 APPLETON RUM NIP 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00$0.00 $0.00$6.50

98.28% $0.0012 0.00%8508 BAILEYS LIQ 700ML 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00562159 $0.75 $0.00$43.50

98.77% $0.0012 0.00%6008 BALLANTINES 1LITRE 0.00 0.00%0.00 2.00 0.00 0.007317 $0.75 $0.00$61.00

98.87% $0.0012 0.00%5009 BARCARDI RUM  1LT 0.00 0.00%0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00788292 $0.75 $0.00$66.20

99.52% $0.001 0.00%7505 BRANDY FULL NIP 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00$0.02 $0.00$4.20

98.65% $0.001 0.00%5003 BUNDY BLCK 700ML 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00$0.75 $0.00$55.50

98.58% $0.001 0.00%8608 BUNDY RUM LIQ 700ML 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00583919 $0.75 $0.00$52.70

98.89% $0.001 0.00%5013 BUNDY RUM OP 700ML 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00567824 $0.75 $0.00$67.70

61.93% $0.006 0.00%5024 BUNDY RUM UP 2LITRE 0.00 0.00%0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00509347 $45.00 $0.00$118.20
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